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培训安排表

	2023年8月26日（星期六）

	内 容
	时 间
	主讲人

	针刀医学概述
	9:00-9:50
	于洋

	平衡针刀概述
	10:00-10:50 
	

	89组压痛点概述
	11:00-11：50
	

	腰椎间盘突出症的保守治疗  
	13:30-14:20
	

	1-10组压痛点
	14:30-15:20
	

	11-20组压痛点
	15:30-16:20
	

	21-30组压痛点
	16:30-17:20
	








	2023年8月27日（星期日）

	内 容
	时 间
	主讲人

	31-40组压痛点
	9:00-9:50
	谢泽正

	41-50组压痛点
	10:00-10:50 
	

	51-60组压痛点
	11:00-11：50
	

	61-70组压痛点
	13:30-14:20
	
于洋
 

	71-80组压痛点
	14:30-15:20
	

	81-89组压痛点
	15:30-16:20
	杨晶晶

	实操、考核
	16:30-17：20
	于洋
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